ALVIN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
SCHEDULED COLLEGE CLOSINGS / PAY DATES 2022-23

Listed below are scheduled College holidays, as well as due dates for time cards and scheduled pay days.
(Schedule is subject to change by the Administration)

SCHEDULED COLLEGE CLOSINGS 2022-23

LABOR DAY Monday September 5, 2022

THANKSGIVING Wednesday - November 23, 2022 -
Saturday November 27, 2022

WINTER BREAK Wednesday - December 14, 2022 -

Sunday January 1, 2023
(College Offices reopen Monday, January 2, 2023)

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR. DAY Monday January 16, 2023
SPRING BREAK Sunday - March 12, 2023 -
Sunday March 19, 2023
SPRING HOLIDAY / STUDY DAY Friday - April 7, 2023 -
Monday April 10, 2023
MEMORIAL DAY Monday May 29, 2023
INDEPENDENCE DAY Monday — July 3 - 4, 2023
Tuesday
TIME CARDS DUE PAY DAY TIME CARDS DUE PAY DAY

September 23, 2022 September 30, 2022 March 24, 2023 March 31, 2023

October 24, 2022 October 31, 2022 April 21, 2021 April 28, 2023

November 18, 2022 November 30, 2022 May 23, 2023 May 31, 2023

December 8, 2022 December 16, 2022 June 21, 2023 June 29, 2023

January 17, 2023 January 23, 2023 July 24, 2023 July 31, 2023

February 21, 2023 February 28, 2023 August 24, 2023 August 31, 2023

[ALL TIME CARD DUE DATES AND PAY DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE ADMINISTRATION]

Earnings Statements will be posted to the POD by 9:00 a.m. on the posted pay date.

OTHER SCHEDULED CLOSURE

TCCTA Annual Convention March 2 — 4, 2023

tccta.org Westin Galleria & Westin Oaks Houston
College Offices Close at Noon on Friday, March 3, 2023
No day classes, Friday, March 3, 2023
Friday evening, Saturday & Sunday classes will meet
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